
 

 
 Schedule – Spring Semester 2023/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

YEAR 1 

Monday Instructor Location 

9:00-10:30 Introduction to Migration Studies  Tabosa TLC 

10:45-12:15 Introduction to Sociology  Diener/Hurbán  Johnson Room 

13:15-15:15 Metamorphoses Edelman-Landau TLC 

15:30-17:00 History of Political Thought I: From Plato to Marx  Balazs Johnson Room 

Tuesday 

9:00-10:30 Journalism, Democracy and Media Capture   Hanák Rorty Room 

9:00-10:30 The Western Balkans and Europe’ s Global Neighborhood Balazs  Learning Lab 

13:15-14:45 
Theories of Political Parties and Party System in Central 

Europe  
Kusá Tatarka Room 

15:30-17:00 Eros Today in Plato’ Symposium  S.D.Abrahám Tatarka Room 

17:15-18:45 Europe Since the French Revolution  Thomson Johnson Room 

Wednesday 

9:00-10:30 Journalism, Democracy and Media Capture Hanák Rorty Room 

9:00-10:30 Introduction to Migration Studies  Tabosa TLC 

10:45-12:15 History of Political Thought I: From Plato to Marx  Balazs Johnson Room 

Thursday 

9:00-10:30 The Western Balkans and Europe’ s Global Neighborhood Balazs  Learning Lab 

13:00-15:00 Student Council Meeting/ Academic Senate/Clubs   

15:00-16:30 Eros Today in Plato’ Symposium  S.D.Abrahám Tatarka Room 

16:45-18:15 Europe Since the French Revolution  Thomson Johnson Room 

Friday 

9:00-10:30 Introduction to Sociology  Hurbán  Tatarka Room 

10:45-12:15 
Theories of Political Parties and Party System in Central 

Europe A 
Kusá TLC 

13:15-14:45 
Theories of Political Parties and Party System in Central 

Europe B 
Kusá TLC 

13:15-14:45 English Grammar  Sabo Rorty Room  
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YEAR 2 

Monday Instructor Location 

9:00-10:30 Introduction to Migration Studies  Tabosa TLC 

10:45-12:15 Bachelor Thesis Seminar  Siegel  TLC 

13:15-15:15 Metamorphoses 
Edelman-
Landau 

TLC 

Tuesday 

9:00-10:30 Journalism, Democracy and Media Capture Hanák Rorty Room 

9:00-10:30 The Western Balkans and Europe’ s Global Neighborhood Balazs  Learning Lab 

10:45-12:15 
International Conflict and Cooperation: Transitions in 
Central Europe  

Kusá TLC 

13:15-14:45 Modern Political Philosophy  Balazs  Learning Lab 

15:30-17:00 Eros Today in Plato’ Symposium  S.D.Abrahám Tatarka Room 

Wednesday 

9:00-10:30 Journalism, Democracy and Media Capture Hanák Rorty Room 

9:00-10:30 Introduction to Migration Studies  Tabosa TLC 

10:45-12:15 The European Union  Tiryaki Learning Lab 

Thursday 

9:00-10:30 The Western Balkans and Europe’ s Global Neighborhood Balazs  Learning Lab 

10:45-12:15 The European Union  Tiryaki Learning Lab 

13:00-15:00 Student Council Meeting/ Academic Senate/Clubs   

15:00-16:30 Eros Today in Plato’ Symposium  S.D.Abrahám Tatarka Room 

16:45-18:15 Modern Political Philosophy  Balazs  Learning Lab 

Friday 

9:00-10:30 
International Conflict and Cooperation: Transitions in 

Central Europe  
Kusá TLC 
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YEAR 3 

Monday Instructor Location 

9:00-10:30 Introduction to Migration Studies  Tabosa TLC 

13:15-15:15 Metamorphoses Edelman-Landau TLC 

15:30-17:00 Modern European History Sprouse Tatarka Room 

Tuesday 

9:00-10:30 Journalism, Democracy and Media Capture Hanák Rorty Room 

9:00-10:30 
The Western Balkans and Europe’ s Global 
Neighborhood 

Balazs  Learning Lab 

13:15-15:15 Capstone: Review of Topics of Politics  Radičová/Abrahám Rorty Room 

15:30-17:00 Eros Today in Plato’ Symposium  S.D.Abrahám Tatarka Room 

Wednesday 

9:00-10:30 Journalism, Democracy and Media Capture Hanák Rorty Room 

9:00-10:30 Introduction to Migration Studies  Tabosa TLC 

10:45-12:15 
Understanding Weber, Schumpeter, Hayek and 
Popper  

Novosád  Tatarka Room 

15:00-16:30 Modern European History Sprouse Tatarka Room 

Thursday 

9:00-10:30 
The Western Balkans and Europe’ s Global 

Neighborhood 
Balazs  Learning Lab 

13:00-15:00 Student Council Meeting/ Academic Senate/Clubs   

15:00-16:30 Eros Today in Plato’ Symposium  S.D.Abrahám Tatarka Room 

Friday 

13:15-15:15 
Understanding Weber, Schumpeter, Hayek and 

Popper  
Novosád  Tatarka Room 



GROUPS 1 Year: 

  

Theories of Political Parties and Party System in 
Central Europe A 

Theories of Political Parties and Party System in 
Central Europe B 

Čapkovič Richard 
Habudová Laura 
Idrisov Deni 
Dikošová Natália 
Hoang Thi Hoa 
Matanin Nina Mária 
Khovruk Bohdan 
Rašková Isabella 
Révay Daniel  
Tkach Kseniia 
Tkach Viktoriia  
Tabachenko Matvii  

Boháš Radomír 
Marina Yeva 
Fiala David 
Karasová Nina  
Kasmanová Zuzana 
Podubinský Tomáš 
Majerová Natália 
Orfanos Fotios 
Rusňák Alex 
Šimčík Matej 
Švec Samuel  
Vlková Bibiana  

English Grammar  

Al Henami Salma  

Dikošová Natália 

Hoang Thi Hoa 

Idrisov Deni 

Khovruk Bohdan  

Tabachenko Matvii  

Višňovská Nina 
 
Révay Daniel 
Tkach Kseniia  
Tkach Viktoriia 

 

 



Elective Courses Spring Semester 2023/2024: 
 

Eros Today in Plato’s Symposium (S.D. 
Abrahám) 

The Western Balkans and Europe’s Global 
Neighborhood (A.B. Balazs) 

Bančáková Kristína 
Habudová Laura  
Karasová Nina  
Krajčíková Nikola 
Matanin Nina  
Orfanos Fotios 
Petar Tumbov 

Révay Daniel 
Šimčík Matej 
Féher Tamas 
Idrisov Deni 
Orfanos Fotios 
Podubisnký Tomáš 
Rusňák Alex 
Sadloňová Adela  
Tabachenko Matvii 
Tumbov Petar 

Metamorphoses (M. Edelman-Landau) 
Journalism, Democracy and Media Capture (P. 
Hanák) 

Al Henami Salma 
Bančáková Kristína 
Habudová Laura 
Hofer Andrej 
Krajčíková Nikola  
Marina Yeva 
Moncoľová Kristína  
Rašková Isabella 
Tkach Kseniia  
Tkach Viktoriia  
Tumbov Petar 
Vlková Bibiana 

Badíková Simona 
Boháš Radomír 
Dikošová Natália 
Fiala David 
Hoang Thi Hoa 
Kasmanová Zuzana 
Khovruk Bohdan 
Majerová Natália 

Introduction to Migration Studies (C. Tabosa) 

Bencová Claudia 
Bordováčová Jana  
Čapkovič Richard 
Dukátová Laura 
Hofer Andrej  
Klačanová Klára 
Lacová Simona 
Miklová Paulína 
Péteri Maximilián  
Sóki David Adam 
Vincze Melinda 
Višňovská Nina  

 


